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 الثالثة

كهُح انطة

انثُطرٌ

جايعح

تكرَت

درجة

النهائية بعد 

التعديل

100

الدرجة

النهائية

رقما

100

درجة 

النظري 

النهائي    

40

درجة 

العملي 

النهائي   

20

درجة

السعي

 

40 أسم الطالب الكامل ت

25 أسم تحسٍُ محمد عثد الله 1

يؤجم إَهاب تشُر عثُد خضُر 2

24 خاند أحًد عهٍ شثُة 3

22 رَحاَح حساٌ شحاذج 4

24 سىسٍ يساحى أحًد جاسى 5

30 عثد انعسَس محمد حسٍُ 6

25 عثد الله إسًاعُم خهف تلال 7

22 عهٍ غاَى عاصٍ حًد 8

27 انًأيىٌ محمد يصطفً 9

18 محمد سعُد صانح عثد 10

22 محمد ياهر عهٍ حسٍ 11

28 يرَى محمد عهٍ فرحاٌ 12

28 يُار عهىاٌ َجى حسٍُ 13

يؤجم يهُاز َاسٍُ عاَد صانح 14

20 يُلاد حازو محمد صانح 15

25 َجىي عًاد سهًُاٌ صانح 16

24 وفاء محمد عثد انىهاب 17

36 َاسٍُ عادل طاهر حسٍ 18

27 أساور رَاض تركٍ يستضافه 19

28 رتُع جًُم رتُع يستضاف 20

30 محمد حكُى خهف  يستضاف 21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28


